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MEETINGS SCHEDULE
 
 
Friday, May 16, 2008 2:00 p.m.  Public Works Open House 
    Public Works Facility 
    5101 Walnut 
 
Saturday, May 17, 2008 8:00 a.m.   Boards & Commissions Workshop 
    Midwestern University 
    Littlejohn Hall 
    555 31st Street 
 
Monday, May 19, 2008 6:00 p.m.  Carpenter Improvement Project 
    Public Works Facility 
    5101 Walnut 
 

7:15 p.m.  2008 Sidewalk Matrix Discussion 
    Public Works Facility 
    5101 Walnut 
 
Tuesday, May 20, 2008 4:30 p.m.  Fire Pension Board 
    Ante Room 
 

7:00 p.m.  Village Council Meeting 
    Council Chambers 
 
Wednesday, May 21, 2008 4:30 p.m.  Fire Pension Board 
    Ante Room 
 
Thursday, May 22, 2008 7:00 p.m.  Architectural Design Review Board 
    Committee Room 
 
On Calendar 
          
Monday, May 26, 2008 MEMORIAL DAY HOLIDAY 
 
Tuesday, May 27, 2008 7:00 p.m.  Village Council Workshop 
    Council Chambers 
 
Wednesday, May 28, 2008 7:30 p.m.  Zoning Board of Appeals 
    Council Chambers 
 
Monday, June 2, 2008 7:00 p.m.  Plan Commission 
    Council Chambers 
 
Tuesday, June 3, 2008 7:00 p.m.  Village Council Meeting 
    Council Chambers 
 
Wednesday, June 4, 2008 6:15 p.m.  Human Service Commission 
    Ante Room 
 
Thursday, June 5, 2008 6:30 p.m.  Liquor Commission 
    Council Chambers 
 
Tuesday, June 10, 2008 7:00 p.m.  Village Council Workshop 
    Council Chambers 




